
BEG SE COR OF SEC, RUN WEST 571.
FT TO S R/W OF SW OLD BELLAMY RD
57.45 FT, CONT SE 534.80 FT, S 6

LAZO JUAN C X/LAZO ELIZABETH
1124 SE OLD BELLAMY RD
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32655-0774

03-7S-17-09880-004

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

3717.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

11/06/2017 DF 9.00 13,060 76,000 3,560 9,500

STANDARD
3

188,460
21,480
85,500

223,000
62,025

160,975
HX HB 51,411

109,564
295,440

0

302,879

1243/0811 10/12/2012 WD U V 37 35,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

JAMES & MICHAEL MURPH

JUAN & ELIZABETH LA

1218/0696 7/19/2011 WD U V 14 8,400

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SHERYL WEST-ARBOGAST

JAMES & MICHAEL MUR
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31608 M H 769 11/21/2013

2015HX Base Yr

1124 SE OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 2,316 113.9000 107.07 247,974 2014 2014 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 MANUF 1  100% - 2015 Heated Area: 2160

BAS 2,160 100 2,160 175,766

UOP 624 25 156 12,694

2,784 2,316 188,460

BAS= W20 S30 E72 N30 UOP= N12 W52 S12 E52$ W52$.

BAS

20

30

72

30

52

UOP 12

52

12

52

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 40 960.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 4,320

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 24 30 720.00 UT 9.00 9.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 3,240

3 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 12 32 384.00 UT 10.00 10.00 50 2013 2013 3 50 1,920

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

6 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 3,600

7 0031 BARN,MT AE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,800

8 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,200

21,480

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 100 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 3,560

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 100 8.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 76,000


